1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Agenda
TOWN OF WATROUS

November 3, 2014

CALL TO ORDER
ADOPT AGENDA

DELEGATION
a)

APPROVE MINUTES
a) Regular Meeting of October 20, 2014
b)

CORRESPONDENCE
a) Saskatchewan Federation of Police Officers — 2014 Crime Prevention Guide
b) SUMA -Municipal Leadership Development Program
-Insurance Update
c) Government of Saskatchewan — Gas Tax Gazette
d) Watrous & Area Arts Council — 2013/2014 Financial Statements
e) Mah Law Office — Lots 10-12, Block 5, Plan C1002

f)

REPORTS
a) Watrous Manitou Beach Heritage Centre Board Minutes of October 28/14
b) MSMA Administrators’ Meeting Report
c) Public Works Report
d)

NEW BUSINESS
a) Bylaw No. 15-2014 A Bylaw to Provide for Incurring a Debt
b) Tax Enforcement — Authorization to Proceed

c)

OLD BUSINESS
a)

ACCOUNTS

10) NEXT MEETING

11) ADJOURNMENT



